BULLETIN

April 20, 2012

April 18

Certificate of Authority issued to BREMEN BANK AND TRUST **COMPANY**, St. Louis, Missouri, approving a change in location of the main banking house from 3529 North Broadway Avenue, St. Louis, Missouri, to 700 McDonald Boulevard, Hazelwood, St. Louis County, Missouri. Also issued Certificate of Authority No. 3784 granting the bank permission to maintain and operate a separate branch at 3529 North Broadway Avenue, St. Louis, Missouri.

Certificate of Authority issued to COMMUNITY BANK OF PLEASANT HILL, Pleasant Hill, Cass County, Missouri, granting the bank permission to exercise limited trust powers under Section 362.115, RSMo.

Commissioner of Finance	